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1000 General $386,628.88 $61,574.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,106,112.00 $0.00 $286,048.44$1,431,166.44 $1,145,118.00

2051 USEPA Brownfield Hazardous Substance Grt$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,188.87 $0.00 $0.00$51,188.87 $51,188.87

2052 USEPA Brownfield Petroleum Assess. Grt$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $78,896.81 $0.00 $0.00$78,896.81 $78,896.81

2061 Marine Patrol Program $1,093.79 $273.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $42,669.00 $0.00 $0.00$43,489.16 $43,489.16

2901 Fireworks Fund $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00$100.00 $100.00

$0.00 $286,048.44$387,722.67 $61,848.07 $0.00 $0.00 $1,278,966.68 $0.00 $1,318,792.84$1,604,841.28
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